2
4 New Park Road, East Windsor, CT, 06088 phone 413.543.8733 fax 413.543.8737
www.hydronicalternatives.com E-mail : info@hydronicalternatives.com
an invisible pipe system and integrated thermostatic radiator valve.
European style radiator with an integral valve suited to receive a non-electric thermostat. The surface
temperature of the unit changes to match the room set point requirements. An oversized radiator to
accommodate low temperature hydronics will never get hot to the touch. Many say this is the next
best thing to radiant floor heat. A heating device that has a small footprint and is easy to clean around.

16
2]
 How to order INTEGRAL
ORDER CODE: INT 21 XXX YYYY
EXAMPLE: INT 21 900 0400
radiator:
type:
height mm:
Length mm:
VERTICAL Height × Length BTU @ AWT
180°F 140°F
1646
4696
7407 4161
 How to order VERTICAL
ORDER CODE: VER 20 XXXX YYY
EXAMPLE: VER 20 1800 400
radiator:
type:
height mm:
Length mm:
2” - 2¾” [50-70]
1⅛” [30]
C
2½” -  3⅜”  [65 - 85]
B
A = C- 1¾”
TYPE 21~ 33TYPE 11
b
c
b
c
type a b c
inch inch inch
11 narrow
11 wide
21
22
33 right
33
Hawaii
Bilbao
Stephen Vallan
Line
Stephen Vallan
Line
Stephen Vallan
Line
Stephen Vallan
Line
4 New Park Rd, East Windsor, CT 06088
Radiators        - Quick Selection Chart
DESCRIPTION